Rawlins County Unified School District # 105
Board of Education Meeting Agenda
6:30 p.m., March 16, 2020
Rawlins County Elementary Board Room

20-147 Approval of Agenda

20-148 Approval of February 17, 2020 Minutes and March 2, 2020 Minutes

Public Presentation(s)

20-149

20-150

Susan Brenn Art Student Awards

KESA Committee Report

Discussion/Possible Action

20-151

20-152

Storm Addresses

Facilities Study

Action Iltems

20-153 Adoption of Policy Changes for JBC Enroliment

20-154

20-155

20-156

20-157

20-158

20-159

20-160

20-161

20-162

Payment of Claims

Administrator Reports

Superintendent Report

Elementary Principal

High School Principal

Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel

Junior High Track Coaches

Action on Resignation of Audrey Vap, Asst. Jr High Track Coach
Action on Employment of Head Jr High Track Coach and Asst Jr High Track Coach(es)
Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel

Superintendent Search

Action on Superintendent Contract

Executive Session for Negotiations

Adjourn



