Rawlins County Unified School District # 105 Board of Education Meeting Agenda 6:30 p.m., March 16, 2020 Rawlins County Elementary Board Room

20-147	Approval of Agenda
20-148	Approval of February 17, 2020 Minutes and March 2, 2020 Minutes
Public Presentation(s)	
20-149	Susan Brenn Art Student Awards
20-150	KESA Committee Report
Discussion/Possible Action	
20-151	Storm Addresses
20-152	Facilities Study
Action Items	
20-153	Adoption of Policy Changes for JBC Enrollment
20-154	Payment of Claims
20-155	Administrator Reports
	Superintendent Report Elementary Principal High School Principal
20-156	Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel
	Junior High Track Coaches
20-157	Action on Resignation of Audrey Vap, Asst. Jr High Track Coach
20-158	Action on Employment of Head Jr High Track Coach and Asst Jr High Track Coach(es)
20-159	Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel
	Superintendent Search
20-160	Action on Superintendent Contract
20-161	Executive Session for Negotiations
20-162	Adjourn